
Clovis West Frosh Baseball Schedule-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Team Time

Thursday 6-Feb Madera (Scrimmage) Madera Frosh 3:30

Monday 10-Feb Redwood Redwood Frosh 3:30

Wednesday 12-Feb El Diamante Clovis West Frosh 3:30

Monday 17-Feb Lemoore Lemoore Frosh 3:30

Wednesday 19-Feb Madera Clovis West Frosh 3:30

Monday 24-Feb Sanger Sanger Frosh 3:30

Wednesday 26-Feb Bullard Clovis West Frosh 3:30

Saturday 29-Feb EL D Tourney Champ. El Diamante Frosh TBA

Weds. 4-Mar Minarets (JV) Minarets Frosh 3:30

Monday 9-Mar Clovis North Clovis North Frosh 3:45

Thursday 12-Mar Central Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Monday 16-Mar Clovis East Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Thursday 19-Mar Buchanan Buchanan Frosh 3:45

Monday 23-Mar Clovis Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Thursday 26-Mar Clovis North Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Monday 30-Mar Central Central Frosh 3:45

Weds. 1-Apr Clovis East Clovis East Frosh 3:45

Saturday 4-Apr Sunnyside Easter Tourn. TBA Frosh TBA

Monday 6-Apr Sunnyside Easter Tourn. TBA Frosh TBA

Tuesday 7-Apr Sunnyside Easter Tourn. TBA Frosh TBA

Thursday 16-Apr Buchanan Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Monday 20-Apr Clovis Clovis Frosh 3:45

Thursday 23-Apr Clovis North Clovis North Frosh 3:45

Monday 27-Apr Central Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Thursday 30-Apr Clovis East Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Monday 4-May Buchanan Buchanan Frosh 3:45

Weds. 6-May Clovis Clovis West Frosh 3:45

Head Coach: : Brian Lowe

Assistant Coach: Clarke Bader


